
DATE DAY THEORY SYSTEM TOPIC
COMPETENC
Y NUMBER NO. OF HOURSNO. ATTENDEDSD PB RJ GRS RD SP KJ JS RA BS

PRACTICA
L SYSTEM TOPIC

COMPETE
NCY 
NUMBER

NO. 
ATTEND

ED SD PB RJ GRS RD SP KJ JS RA BS
01-05-2025 Thursday

02-05-2025 Friday Reproduction Revision - Reproduction 1 146 LEAVE LEAVE SG SG SG SG LEAVE RS Pract
Vital Capacity 
(DOAP) [Dr. JS] 71 LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE SG SG SG SG LEAVE SG

03-05-2025 Saturday Endocrine Revision - Endocrine / Reproduction1 144 SG SG LEAVE SG SG LEAVE

05-05-2025 Monday LEAVE

A Batch Revision- 
Gen Physiology & 
Blood 65 SG LEAVE SG SG SG LEAVE

06-05-2025 Tuesday AETCOM
AETCOM 
1.4 LGI LGI

07-05-2025 Wednesday
Blood, Nerve & 
Muscle Physiology Revision - Blood & Nerve Muscle Physiology2 128 SG SG SG SG

B Batch Revision- 
Gen Physiology & 
Blood 62 SG SG SG SG SG

08-05-2025 Thursday

General Physiology, 
Nerve & Muscle 
Physiology, Blood

Viva - 
General 
Physiolog
y, Nerve 
Muscle 
Physiolog
y & Blood 2 128 FA FA LEAVE LEAVE FA FA FA FA SG LEAVE LEAVE

09-05-2025 Friday LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE

A Batch - 
Remedial Test - 
General 
Physiology, 
Nerve Muscle 
Physiology & 
Blood 66 LEAVE FA LEAVE LEAVE FA LEAVE FA FA FA

09-05-2025 Friday LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE

B Batch - 
Remedial Test - 
General 
Physiology, 
Nerve Muscle 
Physiology & 
Blood 65 LEAVE FA LEAVE LEAVE FA LEAVE FA FA FA

10-05-2025 Saturday
Endocrine, 
Reproduction Revision - Endocrine / Reproduction1 136 LEAVE SG SG SG SG LEAVE

12-05-2025 Monday
Endocrine, 
Reproduction IA Test - Endocrine & Reproductive physiology2 147 IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA

A Batch VIVA - 
Endocrine & 
Reproductive 
physiology 73 IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA

13-05-2025 Tuesday LEAVE LEAVE

B Batch VIVA - 
Endocrine & 
Reproductive 
physiology 73 IA IA LEAVE IA IA IA IA IA IA IA

14-05-2025 Wednesday THEORY SYSTEM

ACADEMI
C 
CULTUR
AL 
FESTIVA
L - ART 
INTEGRA 4 148 SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL

15-05-2025 Thursday THEORY SYSTEM

ACADEMI
C 
CULTUR
AL 
FESTIVA
L - ART 
INTEGRA 4 149 SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL

16-05-2025 Friday THEORY SYSTEM

ACADEMI
C 
CULTUR
AL 
FESTIVA
L - ART 
INTEGRA 3 145 SDL SDL LEAVE SDL SDL LEAVE SDL SDL SDL SDL LEAVE LEAVE

17-05-2025 Saturday LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE
19-05-2025 Monday LEAVE LEAVE
20-05-2025 Tuesday LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE
21-05-2025 Wednesday LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE
22-05-2025 Thursday LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE
23-05-2025 Friday LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE
24-05-2025 Saturday

26-05-2025 Monday LEAVE IA
General Exam, 
BP, Pulse 69 IA IA IA IA IA LEAVE IA IA IA IA

27-05-2025 Tuesday GIT Revision - GIT 1 139 SG SG LEAVE SG SG LEAVE LEAVE



28-05-2025 Wednesday CVS Revision - CVS 2 148 LEAVE SG LEAVE LEAVE SG LEAVE SG SG IA
General Exam, 
BP, Pulse 75 IA IA LEAVE IA IA LEAVE IA IA IA IA

29-05-2025 Thursday GIT, CVS Remedial Test - GIT & CVS 2 146 LEAVE FA FA LEAVE FA FA FA LEAVE IA
RS & CVS 
examination 72 IA IA LEAVE IA IA LEAVE LEAVE IA IA LEAVE

30-05-2025 Friday MENTOR MENTEE MEETING 1 151 LEAVE LEAVE IA
RS & CVS 
examination 72 IA IA LEAVE IA IA LEAVE IA IA IA IA

31-05-2025 Saturday LEAVE LEAVE
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